STUDENT NUTRITION PROGRAM

CARING For KiDsS

Make Check Payable:
Student Nutrition Program
INVOICE Gadsden Independent School District
Invoice Date:  October 3, 2016 P.O.Drawer 70
Invoice #: 9-2016/ 115020 Antlmnq. New Mexico 88021

BILLTO: Little Tumbleweed DayCare Too

4817 Rociante Dr.
Las Cruces, NM 88005
ATTENTION: Sheri Sedq = Owner
QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL
355 Lunch for September 2016 $324 $115020
$0.00
$000
$0.00
$0.00
$000
$0.00
TOTALDUE $115020

Note: End of Contract: October 31,2016

&mﬁjﬁm M Date:  October3 2016

Acct: 21000.0000.41605.0000.019000.0000.42.0000




Monday thru Friday
End of Contract: October 31, 2016

Little Tumbleweed Daycare Too
September 2016

Date Lunch 11:30 a.m.
(15 - 30 meals)
Mon
Tues.
Wed.
Thurs. 9/1/2016 15
e 9/2/2016 15
TOTAL 30
Mon.
Tues. 9/6/2016 15
Wed. 9/7/2016 15
Thurs. 9/8/2016 15
Fri. 9/9/2016 15
TOTAL 60
Mon. 9/12/2016 15
Tues. 8/13/2016 15
Wed. 9/14/2016 15
Thurs, 8/15/2016 35
Fri. 9/16/2016 35
TOTAL 115
Mon, 9/19/2016 15
Tues. 8/20/2016 15
Wed. 9/21/2016 15
Thurs. 9/22/2016 15
Fri. 9/23/2016 15
TOTAL 75
Mon. 9/26/2016 15
Tues. 9/27/2016 18
Wed. 9/28/2016 15
Thurs. 9/29/2016 15
Fri. 9/30/2016 15
TOTAL 75
TOTAL MONTHLY 355

COUNTS

$1,150.20




